500 MMSCFD Added in Nenana Basin **Expansion Case Base Case** PRU CENTRAL Allowed per AGIA **Anchorage Tariff GAS FACILITY Anchorage Tariff** 500 MMSCFD Base +500 MMSCFD RAW GAS **NORTH Post Expansion** Tariff: SLOPE **Tariff on Original** \$2.00 - \$2.75 **FACILITIES** TREATING AND CO₂, H₂S Gas: **DEHYDRATION** for \$2.00 - \$2.75 **Disposal TREATED** AGDC FACILITIES GAS **Living Quarters GAS** Offices **PIPELINE Control Room CONDITIONING COMPRESSION** Maintenance **FACILITY** Utilities **Post Expansion Tariff on Original PIPELINE** Tariff: Gas: NORTHERN \$2.25-\$3.00 \$2.25-\$3.00 **SECTION Potential Expansion** South of 68th Parallel As Allowed Under **AGIA Nenana Basin** Tariff on New Expansion **Expansion COMPRESSOR** Gas GCF: Milepost 475 Gas **STATION Treatment** \$0.20-\$0.35 + 500 MMSCFD In Year 10 **Tariff PIPELINE** Tariff: **Original Gas & SOUTHERN** \$1.50 - \$2.25 New Gas: SECTION \$0.75-\$1.35 **BIG LAKE BIG LAKE GATE FACILITIES** UTILITY **Post Expansion** GAS Total Tariff **Total Tariff** Original Gas: Included in Big Lake Original Gas: \$5.00- \$7.10 Gas Tariff Only \$5.75 **-** \$8.00 (Base Case) (Base case) Included in both Big New Gas: Lake Gas Tariff and \$0.95 - \$1.70 **Expansion Gas Tariff** (+ 500 MMSCF Included in Expansion **Gas Tariff Only** above base)

Expansion Scenario per AGIA:

NOTICE – AGDC MAKES NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY REGARDING THE TRUTH OR ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT EXCEPT AS MAY BE EXPRESSLY STATED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT. ANY PERSON USING OR RELYING ON THIS INFORMATION DOES SO AT SUCH PERSON'S OWN RISK AND BASED UPON SUCH PERSON'S OWN INVESTIGATION, AND NO LIABILITY SHALL ARISE AGAINST AGDC AS A CONSEQUENCE THEREOF. © 2013 AGDC. All rights reserved.

100 MMSCFD Added in Nenana Basin **Expansion Case Base Case** PRU CENTRAL Allowed per AGIA **Anchorage Tariff GAS FACILITY Anchorage Tariff** 500 MMSCFD Base +100 MMSCFD RAW GAS **NORTH Post Expansion** Tariff: SLOPE **Tariff on Original** \$2.00 - \$2.75 **FACILITIES** TREATING AND CO₂, H₂S Gas: **DEHYDRATION** for \$2.00 - \$2.75 **Disposal TREATED** AGDC FACILITIES GAS **Living Quarters GAS** Offices **PIPELINE Control Room CONDITIONING COMPRESSION** Maintenance **FACILITY** Utilities **Post Expansion Tariff on Original PIPELINE** Tariff: Gas: NORTHERN \$2.25-\$3.00 \$2.25-\$3.00 **SECTION Potential Expansion** South of 68th Parallel As Allowed Under **AGIA Nenana Basin** Tariff on New Expansion **Expansion COMPRESSOR** Gas GCF: Milepost 475 Gas **STATION Treatment** \$0.50 - \$0.80 + 100 MMSCFD In Year 10 **Tariff PIPELINE** Tariff: **Original Gas & SOUTHERN** \$1.50 - \$2.25 New Gas: SECTION \$1.10 -\$1.85 **BIG LAKE BIG LAKE GATE FACILITIES** UTILITY **Post Expansion** GAS Total Tariff **Total Tariff** Original Gas: Included in Big Lake Original Gas: \$5.35- \$7.60 Gas Tariff Only \$5.75 **-** \$8.00 (Base Case) (Base case) Included in both Big New Gas: Lake Gas Tariff and \$1.60 - \$2.65 **Expansion Gas Tariff** (+100 MIMSCF Included in Expansion **Gas Tariff Only** above base)

Expansion Scenario per AGIA:

NOTICE – AGDC MAKES NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY REGARDING THE TRUTH OR ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT EXCEPT AS MAY BE EXPRESSLY STATED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT. ANY PERSON USING OR RELYING ON THIS INFORMATION DOES SO AT SUCH PERSON'S OWN RISK AND BASED UPON SUCH PERSON'S OWN INVESTIGATION, AND NO LIABILITY SHALL ARISE AGAINST AGDC AS A CONSEQUENCE THEREOF. © 2013 AGDC. All rights reserved.